
PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 64782423

Data
publicarii 28.12.21

Coduri CPV

31680000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 843,70 RON - 843,70 RON

Descriere: 1. GHIRLANDA LC 5M X 0.7 M IP44 180 LED - 6 BUC X 100.8400 LEI = 605.04 LEI ; 2.
GHIRLANDA LR 5M X 0.7M IP44 180 LED - 2 BUC X 109.2450 LEI = 218.49 LEI ; 3. CABLU
ALIMENTARE ALB 1.5M CU STECHER - 2 BUC X 10.0850 LEI = 20.17 LEI
